Ligue motocycliste d’lle-de-France
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MOTO CROSS BOINVILLIERS 2023
Minicross 65 cc

1ére manche

Historique de la course

[ Lieu | Seq | Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu Seq Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |
Pass 15 4:18.412 3 1:28.805
No 3 LEFEVRE ELLIOT Pass 21 546.980| 4 1:28.568
Pass 5 1-39.800 1 1:39.800|* Pass 25 7:18.443 5 1:31.463
Pass 11 3:29.093| 2 1:49.293 Pass 31 9:18.184| 6 1:59.741
Pass 17 5:26.641 3 1:57.548 Pass 37 11:15.596 7 1:57.412
Pass 23 7:14.223 4 1:47 582 Pass 42 12:51.632 8 1:36.036
Pass 32 9:27.275 5 2:13.052
Pass 36 11:14.522 6 1:47.247
Pass 43 13:05.200 7 1:50.678
No 5 DUCHENE NATHAN
Pass 7 1:49.367 1 1:49.367 *
Pass 13 3:46.628 2 1:57.261
Pass 20 5:43.300 3 1:56.672
Pass 28 7:40.940 4 1:57.640
Pass 33 9:34.827 5 1:53.887
Pass 39 11:32.579 6 1:57.752
Pass 46 14:42.031 7 3:09.452
No 8 LEFEVRE TERENCE
Pass 6 1:44.901 1 1:44.901|*
Pass 12 3:41.621 2 1:56.720
Pass 18 5:28.955 3 1:47.334
Pass 24 7:16.931 4 1:47.976
Pass 30 9:07.635 5 1:50.704
Pass 38 11:25.331 6 2:17.696
Pass 45 14:23.702 7 2:58.371
No 26 VAN MOORLEGHEM GABIN
Pass 8 1:57.243 1 1:57.243|*
Pass 14 3:48.144 2 1:50.901(*
Pass 19 5:34.948 3 1:46.804 | *
Pass 27 7:22.793 4 1:47.845
Pass 34 9:57.740 5 2:34.947
Pass 40 11:45.321 6 1:47.581
Pass 44 13:36.248 7 1:50.927
No 84 MOREL-FRABOULET JOY
Pass 4 1:23.503 1 1:23.503|*
Pass 10 2:53.020 2 1:29.517
Pass 16 4:21.490 3 1:28.470
Pass 22 5:51.352 4 1:29.862
Pass 26 7:21.268 5 1:29.916
Pass 29 8:56.988 6 1:35.720
Pass 35 10:31.529 7 1:34.541
Pass 41 12:06.605 8 1:35.076
No 330 MARTIN ELIOT
Pass 3 1:20.279] 1 1:20.279]**
Pass 9 2:49.607 2 1:29.328
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